
MONMOUTH COUNTY PLANNING BOARD  
 

F R EEHO LD  ∙  N EW  JER SEY  
   

       

  

 
                  JAMES GIANNELL 
                         Chairman 
             

   

 JOSEPH BARRIS, PP, AICP, CFM 
               Director of Planning 

 

    

 

 

 

Hall of Records Annex 2nd Floor-1 East Main Street- Freehold, New Jersey 07728 
Telephone 732-431-7460 

 

 

 

 

MONMOUTH COUNTY 
AREAWIDE WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

PLAN AMENDMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE 
 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

The Monmouth County Areawide Water Quality Management Plan Amendment Review Committee 

has scheduled the following Regular and Public Meeting dates. Unless otherwise indicated, meetings 

will be held at 11:00AM on the first Wednesday of each month. In accordance with N.J.S.A. 10:4-6, et 

seq., (the “Open Public Meetings Act”), public meetings may be held in person or by means of 

communication equipment, N.J.S.A. 10:4-8(b), to include streaming services or other online meeting 

platforms. The Monmouth County Areawide Water Quality Management Plan Amendment Review 

Committee may determine the need to hold these meetings in person and/or virtually. Please visit the 

Monmouth County website www.visitmonmouth.com 48 hours prior to the meeting for confirmation 

as to whether the meeting is in person or is virtual. 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024- Reorganization 

Wednesday, Mar 6, 2024 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 
Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

 
For further information, contact Amber Mallm at 732-431-7460 x7473 
or amber.mallm@co.monmouth.nj.us 
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